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May 12, 2016
NST Express LLC

10077 Grogans Mill Rd. Ste. 530
The Woodlawns, TX 77380

Re: Case No. PU-15-232
| NST Express, LLC
| 12-inch Crude Oil Pipeline — McKenzie County
| ) Siting Application

Enclosed is a check for $50,992.41. This check is for a siting fee interim refund which was
approved at the March 23, 2016 Commission meeting for the above referenced case.

This check represents a refund of the portion of the application fee paid in the above referenced
| case, less expenditure. An accounting showing the original fee paid in the case, expenditures
| deducted, and amount remaining is attached.

If you have any questions regarding the fee process, the refund or the expenditures, please
contact our office at (701)328-4077

Best Regards,

(G224

Patrick Fahn, Director
Compliance & Competitive Markets
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Siting Fee Interim Refund

March 23, 2016

NST Express, LLC

Siting Application

12-inch Crude Oil Pipeline - McKenzie County

Case No. PU-15-232

Fee Collected| Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $100,000.00 $100,000.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:

In State - Air Transportation $2,499.33 $97,500.67
In State - Other Commercial Transportation $82.50 $97,418.17
Meals Taxable $10.50 $97,407.67
Booth & Room Rental $418.91 $96,988.76
Advertising Services $263.90 $96,724.86
Legal $5,648.95| $91,075.91
Legal - Administrative Hearing $1,336.50 $89,739.41
Professionals Not Classified $2,447.00 $87,292.41
Siting Fee Interim Refund $50,992.41

Balance After Refund

$36,300.00 |




